
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
44 
18 
20 
19 
88 
27 
90 
26 
33 
9 

10 
6 
2 

21 
28 
91 
92 
83 

84 

Driver 
Alessandro De Tullio 
Max Garcia (R) 
Michael Costello (R) 
Jacob Douglas (R) 
Max Taylor (R) 
Ariel Elkin (R) 
Mac Clark 
Jace Denmark 
Tyke Durst 
Nicholas Monteiro 
George Garciarce 
Frankie Mossman 
Cooper Becklin 
Logan Adams 
Sebastian Manson (R) 
Joey Brienza (R) 
Carson Etter (R) 
Charles Finelli 

Owen Tangavelou (R) 

Team 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Pabst Racing 
Pabst Racing 
Pabst Racing 
VRD Racing 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
Exclusive Autosport 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
DEForce Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Comet/NCMP Racing 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
Exclusive Autosport 
Exclusive Autosport 
FatBoy Racing! 

VRD Racing 

Best Tm 
1:29.2044 
1:29.2478 
1:29.3703 
1:29.6011 
1:29.6360 
1:29.7713 
1:29.8232 
1:29.8533 
1:30.2904 
1:30.3045 
1:30.4396 
1:30.4560 
1:30.4663 
1:30.7531 
1:30.7704 
1:30.8005 
1:31.2639 
1:33.8661 

1:29.6169 

Diff 

0.0434 
0.1659 
0.3967 
0.4316 
0.5669 
0.6188 
0.6489 
1.0860 
1.1001 
1.2352 
1.2516 
1.2619 
1.5487 
1.5660 
1.5961 
2.0595 
4.6617 

Gap 

0.0434 
0.1225 
0.2308 
0.0349 
0.1353 
0.0519 
0.0301 
0.4371 
0.0141 
0.1351 
0.0164 
0.0103 
0.2868 
0.0173 
0.0301 
0.4634 
2.6022 

Best Speed 

110.578 
110.524 
110.372 
110.088 
110.045 
109.879 
109.816 
109.779 
109.247 
109.230 
109.067 
109.047 
109.035 
108.691 
108.670 
108.634 
108.082 
105.086 

110.069 

In Lap 
10 
8 
8 
7 
7 

12 
6 
7 

12 
9 

11 
10 
6 
6 
2 
9 
9 
6 

7 

Laps 
10 
9 
9 
9 

12 
13 
9 

12 
12 
9 

11 
10 
10 
10 
9 

11 
10 
12 

11 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car 83, Rule 8.6.5 
Car 91, Rule 8.6.1 Caused a red, lose of fastest lap 
Car 84, Rule 12.30.1, DQ  

Continental Tire Grand Prix Of Louisiana 

USF PRO 2000 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:45:00 

New Orleans Motorsports Park 2.740 miles 

4/12/2025 10:45 
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Official Results
Qualifying Record Alessandro De Tullio 4/12/25 1:29.2044
Race Record Alessandro De Tullio 4/12/25 1:31.0647
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